

MMhsy - GEN

Karup Belwai road to Karup Mahadevit 4519

C. G. M. S. /

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bhupendra Kumar Singh

DIVISION

Karup Belwai

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1161

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में मशीन से दोष कुल 100 (एक सौ)
पृष्ठ हैं। जो श्री दिनेश प्रसाद सिंह द्वारा
मशीन पन्ना काराकात के नाम से निर्गत
किया जाता है।

25/05/20
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
BASARAM-2
25.5.20

Delivered to Sri Ranjan Kumar (J.E)

05/05/21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
Karalkat SUB-DIVISION

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: —	Korup Belwal road to				
	Korup Mahadali to				
Agency: —	bhupendra kr. Singh				
Agg. NO: —	RWD/SSM-2/MMBSY-43/20-21				
Date of start: —	12.08.20				
(1) Providing Prime coat with					
SS-1 etc.					
20x30.00x3.75	= 2250.00 m ²				
30.00x3.75	= 112.50 m ²				
	2362.50 m ²				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Setting out etc.					
(a) BM - Qty - 1.00 NO from TM BP-4					
@ 4125.45					Rs 4125.00
(b) TP -					
Qty - 3.00 NO from TM BP-4					
@ 1884.51					Rs 5654.00
② clearing and grubbing wood land					
Qty - 0.64 Ha from TM BP-4					
@ 49496.70					Rs 31678.00
③ box cutting					
Qty - 56.10 m ³ from TM BP-4					
@ 74.10					Rs 4157.00
④ Construction of earthen bank					
(a) 100m lead					
Qty - 869.71 m ³ from TM BP-4					
@ 130.86					Rs 113810.00
(b) for 1000 m lead					
Qty - 780.29 m ³ from TM BP-4					
@ 174.83					Rs 136418.00
⑤ Providing L.S.B 90-J etc.					
Qty - 468.93 m ³ from TM BP-5					
@ 3044.95					Rs 1427868.00
⑥ Providing WBM 90-3 etc.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 261.47 m ³ from TM BP - 5					
@ 4266.08					RS 1115452.00
(7) Providing prime coat with SS-1 etc.					
Qty - 2362.50 m ² from TM BP - 7					
@ 41.73					RS 98587.00
(8) Providing tack coat with RS4					
Qty - 2362.50 m ² from TM BP - 7					
@ 14.15					RS 33429.00
(9) Providing MSS type B etc.					
Qty - 2362.50 m ² from TM BP - 7					
@ 201.93					RS 477060.00
(10) Providing cement concrete pavement m-30					
Qty - 182.60 m ³ from TM BP - 7					
@ 7013.38					RS 1287657.00
(11) Providing km stone					
(a) km stone - 1.00 No from TM BP - 7					
@ 2228.07					RS 2228.00
(b) 200 m stone - 4 No from TM BP - 7					
@ 605.30					RS 2421.20
(12) Providing mmbsy board etc					
Qty - 4.00 No from TM BP - 8					
@ 9362.99					RS 37452.00
(13) Providing boundary pinnas etc.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 8.00 NO from TMAP - 8					
(a) 487.93					RS 3903.00
(14) Providing Retro-reflectors and traffic signs etc.					
(a) 600 mm equilateral					
Qty - 8.00 NO from TMAP - 8					
(a) 3769.14					RS 30153.00
(b) 600 mm circular					
Qty - 4.00 NO from TMAP - 8					
(a) 5041.06					RS 20164.00
(c) 800 x 600 rectangular					
Qty - 6.00 NO from TMAP - 8					
(a) 7014.03					RS 42084.00
(d) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 4.00 NO from TMAP - 8					
(a) 4910.87					RS 19643.00
(e) 900 mm side octagon					
Qty - 4.00 NO from TMAP - 8					
(a) 8936.93					RS 35748.00
(15) Providing Road marking etc.					
(a) BT surface					
Qty - 124.00 M ² from TMAP - 8					
(a) 735.40					RS 91190.00
(b) CC surface					
Qty - 60.00 M ² from TMAP - 8					
(a) 820.57					Continuation RS 49234.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Dismantling old structure					
(a) PCC - Qty - 0.81 m^3 from TM BP - 8					
@ 473.83					Rs 384.00
(b) B/W - 30.69 m^3 from TM BP - 8					
@ 228.72					Rs 7019.00
(c) 600 to 900 mm HP -					
Qty - 5.00 m from TM BP - 8					
@ 228.68					Rs 1143.00
(17) Providing 300 mm corrugated channel					
Qty - 90.00 m from TM BP - 9					
@ 306.22					Rs 27187.00
(18) Providing hand shoulders etc					
Qty - 75.00 m^2 from TM BP -					
@ 542.59					Rs 40694.00
(19) E/W & excavation for foundation					
in box culverts					
Qty - 111.71 m^3 from TM BP - 9					
@ 260.59					Rs 29111.00
(20) Providing M15 as levelling course					
Qty - 7.92 m^3 from TM BP - 9					
@ 5551.19					Rs 43965.00
(21) Providing M20 box culverts					
Qty - 33.41 m^3 from TM BP - 9					
@ 6206.88					Rs 207310.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Supplying & fitting HySD bars					
Qty - 0.16 MT from TM P&P - 10					
@ 52920.73					RS 8467.00
(23) Providing M-20 in 1st box culverts etc.					
Qty - 16.24 m ³ from TM P&P - 11					
@ 6409.32					RS 104087.00
(24) Providing weep holes etc.					
Qty - 36.00 NO from TM P&P - 11					
@ 110.57					RS 3981.00
(25) Providing R.C.C.M - 25 1st box culverts					
Qty - 10.02 m ³ from TM P&P - 11					
@ 7050.04					RS 70641.00
(26) Supplying & fitting and placing HySD bars R/F etc.					
Qty - 1.01 MT from TM P&P - 10					
@ 53057.10					RS 53588.00
(27) Backfilling behind abutment					
Qty - 34.28 m ³ from TM P&P - 11					
@ 690.24					RS 23661.00
(28) Providing filter media etc.					
Qty - 19.82 m ³ from TM P&P - 11					
@ 3681.67					RS 72971.00
(29) Providing R.C.C.M - 30 1st box culverts					
Qty - 4.38 m ³ from TM P&P - 12					
@ 7638.60					Continuation RS 33457.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) Supplying fitting and placing H/S D bars R/F etc.					
Qty - 0.37 MT from TMRP - 12					
@ 54078.45					Rs 20009.00
(31) Construction of Parapet const.					
Qty - 1.15 m ³ from TMRP - 12					
@ 6409.32					Rs 7371.00
(32) Providing Drainage spouts					
Qty - 4.00 no from TMRP - 13					
@ 397.97					Rs 1592.00
(33) Painting on Parapet wall					
Qty - 27.65 m ² from TMRP - 13					
@ 95.63					Rs 2644.00
(34) Construction of earthen subgrade and earthen shoulders etc					
Qty - 1159.53 m ³ from TMRP - 13					
@ 176.47					Rs 204622.00
					6034019.00
(35) Inst - 12%.					Rs 724082.00
(36) LWC - 1%.					Rs 60340.00
					6818441.00
					Less 10% (-) 681844.00
					6136597.00
				say	61,36,597/-

Continuation

2004
27/10/04
28

[illegible]